P-DFLPM0724A  |  July 2024
Dyna-Flo DFLP Actuator
Operation, Parts and Instruction Manual
Table of Contents
Description Page
General Information 2
Scope of Manual 2
Safety Warnings 2

This page left intentionally blank.
P-DFLPM0724A
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
YOKE BOSS SIZE 33 3-9/16 INCH 4 5 INCH 5 5H
ACTUATOR SIZE 113113 113 154 154
TRAVEL
JA 3/4 INCH B 1-1/8 INCH C 1-1/2 INCH D 2 INCH
E 2-1/2 INCH F 3 INCH G 4 INCH H 5-1/2 INCH
I 3-1/2 INCH J 8 INCH 4 4-1/8 INCH 8 8-1/8 INCH
PAINT
-- DFPS-01 (STANDARD) 2 DFPS-02 (SEVERE SERVICE)
3 DFPS-03 (HIGH TEMPERATURE) 4 DFPS-04 (HEAVY DUTY)
OPTIONS NN NONE
HANDWHEEL / TRAVEL STOP NN NONE 4 ADJUSTABLE UP TRAVEL STOP
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:   DFLP-3113-J -NN
DFLP - -
Curtiss-Wright Flow Control Company Canada, doing business as Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services
Headquarters: 1911 66 Avenue, Edmonton, AB, T6P 1M5 Canada  •  Telephone: 1-866-396-2356  •  www.cw-dynaflo.com